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2 

4 

3 Ms. Sumita Mullick 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Mrs Menakshi Saxena 

10 

Mrs Seema Sharma 

Mrs Shalini Mittal 

Mr. CS Pundir 

Mr. Rajesh S. Negi 

Mrs Meeta Saluja 

Mrs Sanjana Nirala 

Mr. Khushboo Mathew 

MR. Rajendra Singh 
Negi 

11 Mr. Arup Kumar 

12 Mrs Ashmi Bhatia 

13 Mr Dinesh Chandel 

14 Mrs Shweta Chauhan 

15 Mrs Vandana Joshi 

16 Mrs Anjali Makhloga 

17 Mr. Rahul Gambhir 

18 Mrs Rajni Rawat 

19 Mr Rohit Makhloga 

20 Mr Adit 

21 Madhu Rawat 

22 Monika Naik 

23 Dechen Gyalmo 
24 Garima Varshney 
25 Amita Banerjee 

26 Anuradha Malhotra 

27 Shikha Pant 
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Designation 

Principal 

Sr- Coordinator 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

PGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

Total No of Qualifications/ CTET/ 
years of B.Ed.. (Proffesional 

experience Qualification) 

42 Years 

26 Years 

31 Years 

25 Years 

23 Years 

18 Years 

11 Years 

12 Years 

8 Years 

7 Years 

3 years 

3 Years 

3 years 

2 years 

2 Years 

1 Year 

12 Years 

13 Years 

6 Years 

23 Years 

14 Years 

14 Years 

9 Years 

6 Years 

6 Years 

5 Years 

Msc B.Ed. 

BSc, B. Ed, MA, M.Ed 

MA, B.Ed. (CBZ, Eco) 

MSc, B.Ed..(Maths) 

MSc, B.Ed..(Maths) 

MSc, B.Ed. 

MA, M Com, B.Ed 

MA, B.Ed.(Eng) 

MA, B.Ed. (Sans) 

Bsc, BPed, NIS (CR) 

MA(Eng) B.Ed. 

M.com, MA B.Ed. 

MSc Phy. B.Ed. 

Phd. English 

MA B.Ed. 

Msc UGC Net 

MA B.Ed. 

MA B.Ed. 

MpEd 

MCA 

M.Sc(Botany) 
B.ED, D.El.ED 

|M.Sc(Maths), B.ED 
B.Sc(GBZ), D.El.ED 
M.Sc(Chemistry), B.ed 
M.A(English), B.ed 
BA(Hindi), M.Com, B.ed, 
D.EI.ED 

M.A(Education), N.T.I, 
D.El.ED 

Pay Scale 

15,600-40,000 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 



28 Meenakshi Nanda 

29 Pronita Roy 

30 Kanika Balooni 

31 Deepika Bhatt 
32 Seema Singh 

33 Nidhi Kapur 

34 Miss Antara 

35 Baljeet Kaur 

36 Savita Panwar 

37 Vandana Uniyal 

38 Seema Duseja 

39 Jeniffer Khan 

40 Seema Ruhela 

41 Vinita Joy Singh 

42 Ravinder Kaur 

43 Anjlali Sharma 

44 Gunjan Bhandari 

45 Shweta Mishra 

46 Preeti Goyal 
47 Anju Lazarus 
48 Deepa Bahuguna 
49 Kiran Aupta 
50 Nidhi Kohli 
51 Swati Sonkar 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

3 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

28 years 

16 years 

16 Years 

8 Years 

8 Years 

7 Years 

7 Years 

6 Years 

1 year 

9 Years 

2 Years 

1 Year 

7 Years 
1 Year 

2 Years 

12 Years 

3 Years 

M.A. (English), B.ED, 
N.T.T 

M.A(Eco, Edu), B.ed, 
D.EL.ED 

B.Tech(CSE), B.ed, UTET 
-1,2 CTET -1,2 

M.Sc(Physics) B.Ed. 
M.A., M.ed, UTET - 1,2 
M.A(Eco, Edu), B.ed, 
CTET- 2nd 

BA Diploma in Music 
B.Sc, B.ed 

B.Com, M.A.(English), 
B.ed, Del.Ed, 

B.A,M.A(Sociology) 
B.Ed 

B.A,M.A(Economics) 
NTT, D.El.Ed 

B.A,NTT,D.El.Ed 
M.A, B.Ed, UTET-1, UTET 
2 

Bridge Course 

M.A(English) 
M.Sc(Maths) 

|B.Ed, Bridge Course 

BA B.Ed. 

B Com, MBA, B.Ed. 
Bridge Course 
B Com B.Ed. 

Msc B.Ed. 
BA B.Ed. 

BA B.Ed. 

MA B.Ed. 
PG, B.Ed. 

PG, Dled 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 

9,300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 
9.300-34,800 
9,300-34,800 
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